
One Hour

Full Day

Half Day

Full Week

Full Month

One Hour

Full Day

Half Day

Full Week

Full Month

35,000 IQD

200,000 IQD

120,000 IQD

725,000 IQD

2,500,000 IQD

70,000 IQD

400,000 IQD

250,000 IQD

1,800,000 IQD

6,500,000 IQD

Large Training Room

Shared Space for Events

30% Discount 
for Alumni

Co-working 
Space Rental



One Hour

Full Day

Full Week

Full Month

Co-working Space Membership (One Seat)

One Hour

Full Day

Half Day

Full Week

Full Month

N/A

10,000 IQD

25,000 IQD

75,000 IQD

30,000 IQD

170,000 IQD

90,000 IQD

600,000 IQD

2,000,000 IQD

Small Training Room

225,000 IQD

300,000 IQD

Private Office (2 People)

Private Office (3-2 People)

An additional 25,000 IQD  will be added for each extra member

An additional 25,000 IQD  will be added for each extra member

Full Month

Full Month

Private Office

Full Month 100,000 IQDPrivate Desk (1 Person)

Designated Desks


