Co-working Space Rental







Large Training Room

One Hour	35,000 IQD
Full Day	200,000 IQD
Half Day	120,000 IQD
Full Week	725,000 IQD
Full Month	2,500,000 IQD

Shared Space for Events

One Hour	70,000 IQD
Full Day	400,000 IQD
Half Day	250,000 IQD
Full Week	1,800,000 IQD
Full Month	6,500,000 IQD

Small Training Room

One Hour	30,000 IQD
Full Day	170,000 IQD
Half Day	90,000 IQD
Full Week	600,000 IQD
Full Month	2,000,000 IQD

Co-working Space Membership (One Seat)

One Hour	N/A	
Full Day	10,000 IQD	
Full Week	25,000 IQD	
Full Month	75,000 IQD	

Private Office

Full Month	Private Office (2 People)	225,000 IQD	
Full Month	Private Office (3-2 People)	300,000 IQD	

An additional 25,000 IQD will be added for each extra member



An additional 25,000 IQD will be added for each extra member